

Misc A 65/18

Order No.52 dt.20.07.2023

Both party are represented through their Ld advocate.

Fix 05.09.2023 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C by me,

Additional District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO Code WB00850)

Additional District Judge,
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO Code WB00850)