

Misc A 65/18
Present : Sri Shib Shankar Ghosh
Ld ADJ, 1st F.T.C, Hooghly, in-charge

Order no.59 dt.18.09.2024

P.O. is on leave.

Record is put up today as yesterday was declared holiday.

Fix 09.12.2024 for hearing of appeal.

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(in-charge)

