

Misc A 65/2018

Order no.70 dt.20.02.2026

Both party files hazira.

Ld advocate for the appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition. Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 07.04.2026 for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)

